
RSVP
February 2026

Sun, Feb 01 / / /
Mon, Feb 02 BRYANT / EGGERTSEN PAVICH / H NGUYEN /
Tue, Feb 03 BERGTHOLD / STEWART / /
Wed, Feb 04 HANSEN / PAVICH H NGUYEN / JAMISON /
Thu, Feb 05 WHITE / WHITNEY KUISEL / MARINE BETTINGER / TINKER
Fri, Feb 06 TOBERT / BRYANT SIDDALL / HALVERSON /
Sat, Feb 07 / / /
Sun, Feb 08 / / /

CW Mon, Feb 09 ROCHE / Schautschick / /
CW Tue, Feb 10 HUNTER / DAVIS / /
CW Wed, Feb 11 FOX / H NGUYEN L JONES / LEINEN /
CW Thu, Feb 12 BRYANT / BERGTHOLD / FOX / MARINE
CW Fri, Feb 13 HANSEN / TOBERT EGGERTSEN / McLEAN /

Sat, Feb 14 / / /
Sun, Feb 15 / / /
Mon, Feb 16 WHITE / WHITNEY BERGTHOLD / HANSEN /
Tue, Feb 17 L JONES / BALANI HUNTER / EGGERTSEN /
Wed, Feb 18 L JONES / BALANI GARCIA / LEINEN /
Thu, Feb 19 ROCHE / Schautschick / GARCIA / STEWART
Fri, Feb 20 CARR / STEWART TOBERT / R NGUYEN /
Sat, Feb 21 / / /
Sun, Feb 22 / / /

CW Mon, Feb 23 MARINE / FOX SIDDALL / KUISEL /
CW Tue, Feb 24 DAVIS / PAVICH HUNTER / HALVERSON /
CW Wed, Feb 25 JAMISON / PAVICH BALANI / LEINEN /
CW Thu, Feb 26 KUISEL / MARINE / ROCHE / Schautschick
CW Fri, Feb 27 BETTINGER / HUNTER R NGUYEN / TRGOVAC /

Sat, Feb 28 / / /

NOT AVAILABLE
Fox 2/15 - 2/22

Date SR-1 SR-2 SR-3

Update by Bergthold 2/16/2026


